

ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35941/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 06/07/2011 in WA No.194/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

LAKSHMIBAI NAT.INST.OF PHY.EDU.& ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHANT KUMAR AGRAWAL Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Anoop G.Chaudhari, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Deepak Chandna, Adv.
Mr.Anil Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Bhardwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with SLP(C)No.29901 of 2011.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master